Order Detail - Order  #     ZWHM9K
BAC: 197147 BFC: 1      Name: LAPLANTE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD.
Current as of 11/24/2021 - 05:30 PM EST
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BAC Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Contact Name: Phone #:
DAN: EXTEN Stock No.:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model/Order Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model Year: 2022 Division: GMCL-GMC
Distrib. Entity: RET Order Type: TRE - Retail Stock
Allocation Group: CANYON Model: T2M53 - Canyon:
Elevation Standard
Extended Cab
MSRP : W/A MSRP w/DFC : W/A
VIN: 1GTH6BENXN1104823 Estimated Delivery Date: MP
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vehicle Specifications
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PEG: 4VL - Elevation Standard 4WD Trim: H2Q - Jet Black / Dark Ash Vinyl Interior
Trim
Primary Color: GAZ - Summit White Engine: LGZ - Engine: 3.6L, 6Cyl Gas
Emissions:
Transmission: M5T - 8-Speed Automatic Transmission
Ordered Options: 5GD: Tow/Haul Mode
  AH6: Seat Adjuster, Driver 4-
way Power
  AY0: Air Bags
  BW5: Black Exterior Molding,
B/S, Side Window
  C49: Electric Rear Window
Defogger
  C67: Single-Zone Manual Air
Conditioning
  D31: Interior Rearview Tilt Mirror
 A91: Remote Locking Tailgate
  ATG: Remote Keyless Entry
  B38: Floor Covering, Vinyl
  BWN: Rear Bumper Corner Assist Steps
  C4F: GVW Rating: 5,900 Lbs
  CTT: Hitch Guidance
  D72: Exterior Door Handles, Black
  E63: Pickup Box
  G80: Automatic Locking Rear Differential
  IOR: Audio System, w/ color touch screen
  K34: Electronic Automatic Cruise Control
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2
  DBI: Exterior Manual Control,
Folding Mirrors, Black
  FE9: Federal Emissions
  GU6: Rear Axle, 3.42 Ratio
  JL1: Trailer Brake Controller,
Integrated
  NQ6: 2 Speed Transfer Case,
4WD
  PPA: EZ-Lift and Lower Tailgate
  RCW: Black Aluminum Wheels,
18" x 8.5"
  SG1: LPO, Black GMC Emblem
  TDM: Teen Driver
  UDC: Enhanced Driver
Information Center
  UJN: Tire Fill Alert
  UST: Dual USB Ports (Front)
  UVC: Rear Vision Camera
  VK3: Front License Plate Kit
  YM8: LPO Processing Option
  ZAO: Tire, Spare: 255/65R17,
All-season, Blackwall
  PCM: Convenience Package
  QIA: Tire: 265/60R18 All-season, Blackwall
  RM7: Spare Wheel, 17 x 8.0 Steel
  T3C: Headlamp, Projector-Type
  U2K: SiriusXM Satellite Radio
  UF2: Cargo Lamp
  UQ3: Enhanced Audio Speaker System
  UTJ: Theft Deterent Electrical,
Unauthorized Entry
  VJQ: Front Recovery Hooks
  VT5: Body Color Rear Bumper
  Z82: Trailering Package
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GMCL dealers.  Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only and does not
include GST/HST, provincial sales taxes, other applicable taxes, license fees or freight charges, unless otherwise indicated.  Refer to GMCL's Vehicle
Order Guide and/or vehicle invoice for official GMCL pricing.  Prices and specifications are subject to change by GMCL at any time, without notice.
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 2